

**Townline 131 Road Resurfacing**  
*Bid Opening : Friday, June 25, 2021 9:00 a.m.*

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Price	Costs	ERIE BLACKTOP		GERKEN PAVING		A.J. RILEY		7L CONSTRUCTION		PRECISION PAVING	
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
2	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY ,Non- tracking	2,200	GAL	\$2.50	\$5,500.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 4,070.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,500.00
3	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, PG64-22 (Scratch/level, as directed), as per plan	70	CY	\$180.00	\$12,600.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 12,460.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 10,710.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 11,550.00
4	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1" Avg., PG64-22 (Calculated at 1 1/4"), as per plan	700	CY	\$165.00	\$115,500.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 100,100.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 107,100.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 110,600.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 108,500.00
5	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
6	617	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate Berm (#411)	170	CY	\$60.00	\$10,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 8,840.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 10,710.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 13,770.00
7	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
8	642	Center Line	1.71	MI	\$1,000.00	\$1,710.00	\$ 985.00	\$ 1,684.35	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,966.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,795.50	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 2,907.00
9	Spec.	Butt Joints	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00
10	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$4,490.00	\$4,490.00	\$ 4,490.00	\$ 4,490.00	\$ 4,490.00	\$ 4,490.00	\$ 4,490.00	\$ 4,490.00	\$ 4,490.00	\$ 4,490.00	\$ 4,490.00	\$ 4,490.00
						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$160,000.00</b>	<b>\$ 142,879.35</b>		<b>\$ 144,856.50</b>		<b>\$ 148,700.00</b>		<b>\$ 150,270.50</b>		<b>\$ 155,967.00</b>

